
1st Year 2nd Sem Section A

w.e.f. 9.01.2026 Room: Tungabhadra Room No. 703

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon Raj (703/326) Krishna SP
AM G1/Paridhi 

G2(236)

Tue KRS Krishna AM Raj (703/326) Raj (703/326) Roxy Roxy

Wed Krishna Paridhi Krishna

AM

SP

Roxy-Hindi A(703) 

/Dinesh-Hindi 

C(203)/Pooja-Hindi 

D(737)

Roxy-Hindi A(703) 

/Dinesh-Hindi 

C(203)/Pooja-Hindi 

D(737)

Thu EE2(Unsuprvised) Paridhi Krishna
Paridhi  G1(236)/SP 

G2
AM

Fri KRS Paridhi Raj (703/326) SP G1/AM G2(534) SP EI (Unsupervised)

Sat

Paper Faculty Code Faculty Load

Core Paridhi 3 Th, 2 Tute

Core SP 3 Th, 2 Tute

Core AM 3 Th, 2 Tute

GE Krishna 2 Th, 3 Prac

SEC Raj 4 Prac

VAC KRS 1 Th, 1 Prac

AEC Roxy 2Th

AEC Roxy 2Th

AEC Dinesh 2 Th

AEC Pooja 2 Th

Emotional Intelligence

Hindi A Ms. Roxy

Hindi B Ms. Roxy

Hindi C

Hindi D

Mr. Dinesh

Dr. Pooja Gupta

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
CLASS TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26

BMS

Day

Period

Paper Name Faculty Name

Cost and Management Accounting Dr. Paridhi

Micro Economics Dr. Shalini Prakash

Principles of Marketing Dr. Anuja Mathur

Entrepreneurship Essentials 2 Ms. Krishnaveni 

Advanced Spreadsheet Tools Dr. Raj Kumar

Ms. Kishori Ravi Shankar



1st Year 2nd Sem Section B

w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Room Name: 

Wardha Room No. 707

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon
SJ

SP G1 (534) /SJ 

G2
Krishna SP Neha(707/326) Neha

Tue Krishna KRS Krishna SJ SP 

Wed

EE2(Unsuprvised) Krishna SP SJ AM

Roxy-Hindi A(703) 

/Dinesh-Hindi 

C(203)/Pooja-Hindi 

D(737)

Roxy-Hindi A(703) 

/Dinesh-Hindi 

C(203)/Pooja-Hindi 

D(737)

Thu EI(Unsuprvised) Krishna KRS AM Roxy Roxy

Fri

SP G2(534) / SJ 

G1 
Neha Neha(707/326) AM

AM(G1+G2)

Sat

Paper Faculty Code Faculty Load

Core SJ 3 Th, 2 Tute

Core SP 3 Th, 2 Tute

Core AM 3 Th, 2 Tute

GE Krishna 2 Th, 3 Prac

SEC Neha 4 Prac

VAC KRS 1 Th, 1 Prac

AEC Roxy 2Th

AEC Roxy 2Th

AEC Dinesh 2 Th

Entrepreneurship Essentials 2 Ms. Krishnaveni 

Advanced Spreadsheet Tools Ms. Neha

Emotional Intelligence Ms. Kishori Ravi Shankar

Hindi A Ms. Roxy

Hindi B Ms. Roxy

Hindi C

Paper Name Faculty Name

Cost and Management Accounting Dr. Saumya Jain

Dr. Shalini PrakashMicro Economics

Principles of Marketing Dr. Anuja Mathur

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
CLASS TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26

BMS
Period

Day

Mr. Dinesh



1st Year 2nd Sem Section C

w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Room Name: 

Yamuna Room No. 733

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon EE2(Unsuprvised) Divya SJ RK RK(P) Sumana Neha (733/326)

Tue
Divya Divya Sushmita G1(534)/ SJ G2 RK

Wed

SJ Sushmita RK(P) Priyanka Priyanka

Roxy-Hindi A(703) 

/Dinesh-Hindi 

C(203)/Pooja-Hindi 

D(737)

Roxy-Hindi A(703) 

/Dinesh-Hindi 

C(203)/Pooja-Hindi 

D(737)

Thu
SJ

SJ G1/ Sushmita 

G2(534)
AM Sushmita Pooja (Hin B) Pooja (Hin B)

Fri Mukul Mukul(733/326) Sushmita RK(P)

Sat

Paper Faculty Code Faculty Load

Core SJ 3 Th, 2 Tute

Core Sushmita 3 Th, 2 Tute

Core AM 1 Th

Core Divya 2 Th, 1 Tute

GE RK 2 Th, 3P

SEC

Sumana/Mukul/Neh

a 1P+2P+1P

VAC Priyanka 1 Th, 1 Prac

AEC Roxy 2Th

AEC Pooja 2Th

AEC Dinesh 2 Th

AEC Pooja 2 Th

Hindi B Dr. Pooja Gupta

Hindi C Mr. Dinesh

Hindi D Dr. Pooja Gupta

Dr. Ramesh KumarEntrepreneurship Essentials 2

Advanced Spreadsheet Tools Ms. Sumana Biswas/Dr. Mukul/Ms. Neha        

Emotional Intelligence Ms. Priyanka Singh

Hindi A Ms. Roxy

Paper Name Faculty Name

Cost and Management Accounting Dr. Saumya Jain

Micro Economics Dr. Sushmita

Principles of Marketing Dr. Anuja Mathur

Principles of Marketing Dr. Divya Jain

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
CLASS TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26

BMS

Day

Period



1st Year 2nd Sem Section D

w.e.f. 9.01.2026
Room Name: 

Zanskar
Room No. 737

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon EE2(Unsuprvised) Paridhi Paridhi G1/Sushmita G2(534) Sushmita Bharti /SKG(253)
Bharti (P)/ SKG (P) 

326

Tue Pooja (Hin B) Pooja (Hin B) Divya
Sushmita 

G1(534)/Paridhi G2
Vineet (737/326) Vineet (737/326)

Wed SKG(253) SKG (P) (326) Divya Sushmita 

Roxy-Hindi A(703) 

/Dinesh-Hindi 

C(203)/Pooja-Hindi 

D(737)

Roxy-Hindi A(703) 

/Dinesh-Hindi 

C(203)/Pooja-Hindi 

D(737)

Thu Divya Divya Paridhi Vineet (737/326) Bharti Bharti (P)

Fri SKG(253) Sushmita Paridhi Vineet (737/326) Bharti Priyanka Priyanka

Sat

Paper Faculty Code Faculty Load

Core Paridhi 3 Th, 2 Tute

Core Sushmita 3 Th, 2 Tute

Core Divya 3 Th, 1 Tute

GE SKG 3 Th, 2P

GE Bharti 2 Th, 3P

SEC Vineet 4P

VAC Priyanka 1 Th, 1 Prac

AEC Roxy 2Th

AEC Pooja 2Th

AEC Dinesh 2 Th

AEC Pooja 2 Th

Academic Session 2025-26

BMS

Day

Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
CLASS TIME TABLE

Hindi C Mr. Dinesh

Hindi D Dr. Pooja Gupta

Advanced Spreadsheet Tools

Emotional Intelligence Ms. Priyanka Singh

Hindi A Ms. Roxy

Hindi B Dr. Pooja Gupta

Micro Economics Dr. Sushmita

Principles of Marketing Dr. Divya Jain

Machine learning and applications (MERGED WITH BBA 2B & BMS 8A) Dr. Satish Kumar Goel

Entrepreneurship Essentials 2  (MERGED WITH BBA 2B) Dr. Bharti Singh

Mr. Vineet

Paper Name Faculty Name

Cost and Management Accounting Dr. Paridhi


